
                                       Cumberland Invitational
                                  Timberland Hills/CASTA Ski Trail
                                        Barronett, Wisconsin
                                         September 27, 2022
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                   **** Girls' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                          Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================= ======= ===== 
      1    1 9401  Fran Peterson                 12  Barron                        20:34.4  6:38 
      2    2 9353  Natasha Tiry                  10  Amery                         21:42.3  7:00 
      3    3 9346  Alex Edwards                  10  Amery                         21:45.6  7:01 
      4    4 9347  Anna Gould                    10  Amery                         21:53.9  7:03 
      5    5 9748  Ilie Jensen                   10  St. Croix Falls               22:01.8  7:06 
      6    6 9354  Anna Williamson                9  Amery                         22:07.5  7:08 
      7    7 9344  Grace Carlson                 12  Amery                         22:36.6  7:17 
      8    8 9343  Luciana Aizpurua              10  Amery                         22:37.0  7:17 
      9    9 9433  Alena Otto                    10  Bloomer                       22:45.6  7:20 
     10   10 9595  Noelle Doornink               10  Grantsburg                    22:45.8  7:20 
     11   11 9355  Grace Williamson              10  Amery                         22:46.2  7:20 
     12   12 9517  Carly McCreary                11  Cumberland                    22:54.6  7:23 
     13   13 9520  Andie Otto                    11  Cumberland                    23:06.2  7:27 
     14      9348  Hadassah Ingham               10  Amery                         23:06.8  7:27 
     15      9716  Brooke Asleson                10  Spooner                       23:07.4  7:27 
     16   14 9405  Kasey Stauner                 10  Barron                        23:08.9  7:28 
     17   15 9393  Lindsey Balts                  9  Barron                        23:29.8  7:34 
     18      9352  Aurora Schwartz               12  Amery                         23:33.4  7:35 
     19   16 9482  Sydney Leschisin              12  Cameron                       23:35.8  7:36 
     20      9558  Elsja Meijer                  10  Glenwood City                 23:37.9  7:37 
     21      9349  Paige Komanec                 10  Amery                         23:38.3  7:37 
     22   17 9470  Anna Baribeau                  9  Cameron                       23:38.4  7:37 
     23      9563  Gabriella Williams             9  Glenwood City                 23:39.1  7:37 
     24   18 9440  Liona Rufledt                 10  Bloomer                       24:00.9  7:44 
     25   19 9602  Tristin Kreuser-Peterson      12  Grantsburg                    24:20.1  7:50 
     26   20 9603  Eliza Paulson                 10  Grantsburg                    24:46.4  7:59 
     27   21 9495  Chloe Wall                    11  Cameron                       24:51.1  8:00 
     28   22 9395  Hannah Bigler                 10  Barron                        25:01.7  8:04 
     29   23 9750  Kylie Miller                  10  St. Croix Falls               25:09.0  8:06 
     30   24 9480  Alyssa Kuffel                 12  Cameron                       25:30.8  8:13 
     31   25 9745  Amber Bateman                 10  St. Croix Falls               25:33.1  8:14 
     32   26 9442  Brooklyn Sarauer              11  Bloomer                       25:54.9  8:21 
     33      9345  Kendall Doten                 12  Amery                         26:03.1  8:24 
     34      9351  Hannah Rosenberg              10  Amery                         26:51.9  8:39 
     35   27 9749  Emma Martin                   11  St. Croix Falls               26:52.0  8:39 
     36   28 9476  Hailey Hince                   9  Cameron                       26:52.4  8:39 
     37   29 9423  Anna Boe-parish               12  Bloomer                       26:54.7  8:40 
     38      9342  Ani Abraham                   10  Amery                         26:55.0  8:40 
     39      9725  Clare Paulson                  9  Spooner                       26:59.6  8:42 
     40      9350  Kaitlyn Peterson              12  Amery                         27:02.0  8:43 
     41   30 9597  Madison Hanson                11  Grantsburg                    27:04.2  8:43 
     42   31 9522  Jasmine Woodley               11  Cumberland                    27:30.5  8:52 
     43      9663  Vicki Christenson             11  Shell Lake                    27:32.3  8:52 
     44   32 9494  Katie Shilts                  10  Cameron                       27:42.4  8:56 
     45   33 9403  Winona Schneider              10  Barron                        27:48.0  8:57 
     46   34 9406  Tabitha Thompson              10  Barron                        28:04.0  9:03 
     47   35 9427  Abigail Hable                 12  Bloomer                       28:30.3  9:11 
     48   36 9437  Taylor Revoir                 12  Bloomer                       28:41.1  9:14 
     49   37 9469  Emma Anderson                 11  Cameron                       29:38.1  9:33 
     50   38 9518  Emma McNulty                  12  Cumberland                    29:42.3  9:34 
     51   39 9402  Alivia Rick                   10  Barron                        30:17.7  9:46 
     52   40 9746  Paige Haaf                    11  St. Croix Falls               30:22.7  9:47 
     53   41 9747  Aleah Jensen                  12  St. Croix Falls               30:27.2  9:49 
     54   42 9519  Charlotte Odden               10  Cumberland                    30:44.1  9:54 
     55   43 9592  Chloe Blakelee                10  Grantsburg                    30:52.3  9:57 
     56      9483  Ava Lusson                     9  Cameron                       33:20.8 10:44 
     57      9675  Jessica Haynes                11  Shell Lake                    33:38.2 10:50 
     58      9662  Molly Christenson             11  Shell Lake                    34:28.5 11:06 
     59      9681  Victoria Nelson                9  Shell Lake                    36:28.7 11:45 
     9/27/2022  6:00PM
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       1.    22  Amery                                       (22:01.2  110:05.9 0:54.3)
     =====================================================
       1      2  Natasha Tiry              10 21:42.3
       2      3  Alex Edwards              10 21:45.6
       3      4  Anna Gould                10 21:53.9
       4      6  Anna Williamson            9 22:07.5
       5      7  Grace Carlson             12 22:36.6
       6   (  8) Luciana Aizpurua          10 22:37.0
       7   ( 11) Grace Williamson          10 22:46.2

       2.    85  Barron                                      (24:00.6  120:02.8 7:13.6)
     =====================================================
       1      1  Fran Peterson             12 20:34.4
       2     14  Kasey Stauner             10 23:08.9
       3     15  Lindsey Balts              9 23:29.8
       4     22  Hannah Bigler             10 25:01.7
       5     33  Winona Schneider          10 27:48.0
       6   ( 34) Tabitha Thompson          10 28:04.0
       7   ( 39) Alivia Rick               10 30:17.7

       3.   106  Cameron                                     (24:53.7  124:28.5 3:16.6)
     =====================================================
       1     16  Sydney Leschisin          12 23:35.8
       2     17  Anna Baribeau              9 23:38.4
       3     21  Chloe Wall                11 24:51.1
       4     24  Alyssa Kuffel             12 25:30.8
       5     28  Hailey Hince               9 26:52.4
       6   ( 32) Katie Shilts              10 27:42.4
       7   ( 37) Emma Anderson             11 29:38.1

       4.   117  Bloomer                                     (25:37.3  128:06.4 5:44.7)
     =====================================================
       1      9  Alena Otto                10 22:45.6
       2     18  Liona Rufledt             10 24:00.9
       3     26  Brooklyn Sarauer          11 25:54.9
       4     29  Anna Boe-parish           12 26:54.7
       5     35  Abigail Hable             12 28:30.3
       6   ( 36) Taylor Revoir             12 28:41.1

       5.   120  St. Croix Falls                             (25:59.8  129:58.6 8:20.9)
     =====================================================
       1      5  Ilie Jensen               10 22:01.8
       2     23  Kylie Miller              10 25:09.0
       3     25  Amber Bateman             10 25:33.1
       4     27  Emma Martin               11 26:52.0
       5     40  Paige Haaf                11 30:22.7
       6   ( 41) Aleah Jensen              12 30:27.2

       6.   122  Grantsburg                                  (25:57.8  129:48.8 8:06.5)
     =====================================================
       1     10  Noelle Doornink           10 22:45.8
       2     19  Tristin Kreuser-Peterson  12 24:20.1
       3     20  Eliza Paulson             10 24:46.4
       4     30  Madison Hanson            11 27:04.2
       5     43  Chloe Blakelee            10 30:52.3
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       7.   136  Cumberland                                  (26:47.6  133:57.7 7:49.5)
     =====================================================
       1     12  Carly McCreary            11 22:54.6
       2     13  Andie Otto                11 23:06.2
       3     31  Jasmine Woodley           11 27:30.5
       4     38  Emma McNulty              12 29:42.3
       5     42  Charlotte Odden           10 30:44.1
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  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                     Gr  Team                                Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ======================== ==  =================================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 9430  Ciara Hartman             8  Bloomer                             10:12.1  6:35 
      2    2 9491  Inez Schmidt              8  Cameron                             10:54.7  7:02 
      3    3 9428  Aliya Hartman             8  Bloomer                             11:06.9  7:10 
      4    4 9429  Briella Hartman           8  Bloomer                             11:10.7  7:12 
      5      9560  Jaycie Oberle             6  Glenwood City                       11:17.8  7:17 
      6    5 9490  Aggie Schmidt             6  Cameron                             11:25.9  7:22 
      7    6 9485  Bridgette Mohns           8  Cameron                             11:27.2  7:23 
      8    7 9422  Rebecca Anderson          6  Bloomer                             11:39.5  7:31 
      9    8 9726  Lily Paulson              7  Spooner                             11:45.2  7:34 
     10    9 9361  Macie Boe                 7  Amery Middle School                 11:49.5  7:37 
     11   10 9426  Hope Conrad               8  Bloomer                             11:56.5  7:42 
     12      9759  Harper Lindquist          7  St. Croix Falls Middle School       11:58.9  7:43 
     13   11 9721  Norah Focht               6  Spooner                             12:01.0  7:45 
     14   12 9629  Kelsey Cluppert           5  Rice Lake Middle School             12:08.9  7:50 
     15   13 9544  Jovina Skinner            6  Cumberland Middle School            12:10.2  7:51 
     16   14 9370  Rylee Reese               7  Amery Middle School                 12:12.9  7:52 
     17   15 9474  Quinn Grassman            6  Cameron                             12:21.4  7:58 
     18   16 9486  Claudia Mohns             6  Cameron                             12:23.7  7:59 
     19   17 9594  Kinley Danielson          5  Grantsburg                          12:32.8  8:05 
     20   18 9535  Olivia Holzman-Byrne      7  Cumberland Middle School            12:35.6  8:07 
     21   19 9368  Ginger Livingston         8  Amery Middle School                 12:36.4  8:07 
     22   20 9720  Natalie Eichten           5  Spooner                             12:45.6  8:13 
     23   21 9717  Jaeden Asleson            7  Spooner                             12:45.7  8:13 
     24   22 9723  Olivia Hopwood            6  Spooner                             12:45.8  8:13 
     25   23 9537  Riley Muench              5  Cumberland Middle School            12:46.2  8:14 
     26   24 9493  Payten Severt             8  Cameron                             12:51.5  8:17 
     27   25 9472  Ashlynn Candler           8  Cameron                             12:55.9  8:20 
     28   26 9542  Caylin Schultz            7  Cumberland Middle School            12:56.7  8:20 
     29   27 9683  Mallorie Peterson         6  Shell Lake                          13:00.9  8:23 
     30      9556  Emilyn Hoffman            6  Glenwood City                       13:03.4  8:25 
     31      9552  Erica Bauman              8  Glenwood City                       13:04.0  8:25 
     32   28 9546  Brianna Wells             6  Cumberland Middle School            13:10.3  8:29 
     33   29 9545  Greta Weaver              8  Cumberland Middle School            13:12.8  8:31 
     34   30 9441  Alexis Ryan               8  Bloomer                             13:13.5  8:31 
     35   31 9635  Lyla Schmidt              5  Rice Lake Middle School             13:16.8  8:33 
     36   32 9676  Saphira Hershey           6  Shell Lake                          13:17.1  8:34 
     37   33 9375  Aurora White              8  Amery Middle School                 13:18.0  8:34 
     38   34 9362  Miley Brotzel             8  Amery Middle School                 13:19.9  8:35 
     39   35 9605  Kacey Rombach             8  Grantsburg                          13:21.5  8:36 
     40      9758  Kendra Lehman             8  St. Croix Falls Middle School       13:26.3  8:40 
     41   36 9672  Brooke Granzin            7  Shell Lake                          13:33.0  8:44 
     42      9478  Breanna Jilek             5  Cameron                             13:34.8  8:45 
     43   37 9688  Anna Symond               8  Shell Lake                          13:37.5  8:47 
     44   38 9633  Jadalynn Meeds            6  Rice Lake Middle School             13:40.5  8:49 
     45   39 9396  Ava Emery                 5  Barron                              13:41.5  8:49 
     46   40 9674  Annabelle Harrington      8  Shell Lake                          13:44.3  8:51 
     47   41 9374  Lillee Steen              8  Amery Middle School                 13:47.8  8:53 
     48   42 9538  Jordyn Olson              6  Cumberland Middle School            13:48.9  8:54 
     49   43 9444  Genevieve Telshow         6  Bloomer                             13:50.5  8:55 
     50      9471  Aspen Brown               5  Cameron                             13:58.8  9:00 
     51   44 9600  Riley Johnson             5  Grantsburg                          14:00.2  9:01 
     52   45 9365  Addie Gould               8  Amery Middle School                 14:00.2  9:01 
     53      9439  Brooke Ronnei             6  Bloomer                             14:02.3  9:03 
     54   46 9666  Camille Deneen            5  Shell Lake                          14:05.0  9:04 
     55      9531  Kaleigh Bleifus           6  Cumberland Middle School            14:05.5  9:05 
     56      9760  Anna Polak                8  St. Croix Falls Middle School       14:12.4  9:09 
     57   47 9608  Amelia White              5  Grantsburg                          14:15.8  9:11 
     58      9431  Adelia Johnson            6  Bloomer                             14:19.6  9:14 
     59   48 9671  Michaela Fritz            6  Shell Lake                          14:20.2  9:14 
     60      9664  Alycia Crosby             6  Shell Lake                          14:20.3  9:14 
     9/27/2022  6:00PM
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  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                     Gr  Team                                Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ======================== ==  =================================== ======= ===== 
     61      9539  Audriana Peterson         6  Cumberland Middle School            14:22.6  9:16 
     62   49 9634  Adriana Pacholke          5  Rice Lake Middle School             14:29.7  9:20 
     63      9473  Lydia Gifford             6  Cameron                             14:30.0  9:21 
     64      9673  Elana Granzin             5  Shell Lake                          14:36.3  9:25 
     65      9425  Brianna Carlson           8  Bloomer                             14:37.9  9:26 
     66      9477  Chloe Holdeman            5  Cameron                             14:37.9  9:26 
     67      9677  Carina Juza               5  Shell Lake                          14:45.8  9:31 
     68   50 9606  Jada Schroeder            7  Grantsburg                          14:50.2  9:34 
     69      9658  Alex Anderson             5  Shell Lake                          14:50.9  9:34 
     70      9438  Elsie Rogge               7  Bloomer                             14:55.3  9:37 
     71   51 9604  Maizie Polzine            5  Grantsburg                          14:56.6  9:38 
     72      9761  Piper Ray                 8  St. Croix Falls Middle School       14:58.6  9:39 
     73      9562  Sadie Rudolph             6  Glenwood City                       15:03.6  9:42 
     74      9479  Kirsten Jilek             5  Cameron                             15:04.5  9:43 
     75      9661  Addy Brown                5  Shell Lake                          15:12.2  9:48 
     76      9424  Libby Bresina             8  Bloomer                             15:17.2  9:51 
     77   52 9599  Mikki Harmon              7  Grantsburg                          15:23.5  9:55 
     78      9373  Lila Schuh                6  Amery Middle School                 15:28.5  9:58 
     79      9364  Eva Dahl                  8  Amery Middle School                 15:29.0  9:59 
     80      9488  Abigail Olson             8  Cameron                             15:29.8  9:59 
     81   53 9394  Jaylin Barefoot           6  Barron                              15:30.5  9:59 
     82      9484  Brynn Macklem             5  Cameron                             15:32.5 10:01 
     83      9593  Charli Bohnander          6  Grantsburg                          15:39.6 10:05 
     84      9541  Kori Rasmussen            5  Cumberland Middle School            15:41.1 10:06 
     85      9686  Tatum Schrankel           8  Shell Lake                          15:42.3 10:07 
     86      9487  Charly Mortensen          5  Cameron                             15:44.0 10:08 
     87      9371  Frankie Richardson        7  Amery Middle School                 15:48.7 10:11 
     88      9532  Daisy Dueholm             5  Cumberland Middle School            15:49.5 10:12 
     89      9536  Avery Johnson             7  Cumberland Middle School            15:53.2 10:14 
     90   54 9631  Finley Leaf               5  Rice Lake Middle School             15:55.6 10:16 
     91      9540  Molly Peterson            5  Cumberland Middle School            15:56.2 10:16 
     92   55 9399  Graycin Miller            8  Barron                              16:01.5 10:19 
     93      9680  Missy Melton              6  Shell Lake                          16:11.0 10:26 
     94   56 9404  Jaslyn Smyth              6  Barron                              16:13.0 10:27 
     95      9369  Bryn Long                 7  Amery Middle School                 16:18.2 10:30 
     96   57 9397  Isobel Felber             7  Barron                              16:19.3 10:31 
     97      9363  Mia Byrnes                8  Amery Middle School                 16:20.1 10:31 
     98      9366  Camille Kastanek          6  Amery Middle School                 16:20.9 10:32 
     99   58 9400  Taniah Owens              5  Barron                              16:23.7 10:34 
    100      9534  Maggie Hines              5  Cumberland Middle School            16:25.7 10:35 
    101      9446  Aubrey Vich               6  Bloomer                             16:31.1 10:38 
    102   59 9727  Eden Temple               7  Spooner                             16:42.2 10:46 
    103      9443  Emma Summerfield          7  Bloomer                             16:49.9 10:51 
    104      9475  Morgan Hauck              6  Cameron                             16:58.3 10:56 
    105      9489  Ashley Reed               6  Cameron                             16:59.6 10:57 
    106      9533  Grace Flottum             6  Cumberland Middle School            17:16.0 11:07 
    107      9685  Jessica Schrankel         6  Shell Lake                          17:18.0 11:09 
    108   60 9632  Emily Madsen              6  Rice Lake Middle School             17:21.9 11:11 
    109   61 9719  Lauren Bullion            8  Spooner                             17:22.6 11:12 
    110      9678  Channa Kidder             5  Shell Lake                          17:23.6 11:12 
    111      9722  Mia Foley                 6  Spooner                             17:32.5 11:18 
    112      9679  Ella Kidder               6  Shell Lake                          17:33.6 11:19 
    113      9659  Whitney Anderson          6  Shell Lake                          17:43.9 11:25 
    114      9670  Hope Foust                5  Shell Lake                          17:44.5 11:26 
    115      9434  Evalynn Prosecky          6  Bloomer                             18:07.2 11:40 
    116      9435  Lucy Reichardt            6  Bloomer                             18:12.2 11:44 
    117      9718  Elizabeth Barrett         7  Spooner                             18:16.7 11:46 
    118      9607  Adalyn Snyder             6  Grantsburg                          18:29.4 11:55 
    119      9543  Jena Schwarz              6  Cumberland Middle School            18:42.5 12:03 
    120      9372  Jezi Sain                 6  Amery Middle School                 18:59.5 12:14 
     9/27/2022  6:00PM
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    121      9598  Stacie Hanson             8  Grantsburg                          19:12.3 12:22 
    122      9665  Maddison Dahlstrom        5  Shell Lake                          19:28.6 12:33 
    123      9367  Josephine Kuhl            6  Amery Middle School                 19:36.6 12:38 
    124   62 9636  Bailee Westerlund         5  Rice Lake Middle School             20:02.2 12:54 
    125      9684  Lilly Quinton             8  Shell Lake                          20:05.6 12:57 
    126      9660  Korah Ault                6  Shell Lake                          21:37.3 13:56 
    127      9436  Lauren Revoir             6  Bloomer                             22:03.8 14:13 
     9/27/2022  6:00PM
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       1.    25  Bloomer                                     (11:13.2  56:05.7 1:44.4)
     =====================================================
       1      1  Ciara Hartman              8 10:12.1
       2      3  Aliya Hartman              8 11:06.9
       3      4  Briella Hartman            8 11:10.7
       4      7  Rebecca Anderson           6 11:39.5
       5     10  Hope Conrad                8 11:56.5
       6   ( 30) Alexis Ryan                8 13:13.5
       7   ( 43) Genevieve Telshow          6 13:50.5

       2.    44  Cameron                                     (11:42.6  58:32.9 1:29.0)
     =====================================================
       1      2  Inez Schmidt               8 10:54.7
       2      5  Aggie Schmidt              6 11:25.9
       3      6  Bridgette Mohns            8 11:27.2
       4     15  Quinn Grassman             6 12:21.4
       5     16  Claudia Mohns              6 12:23.7
       6   ( 24) Payten Severt              8 12:51.5
       7   ( 25) Ashlynn Candler            8 12:55.9

       3.    82  Spooner                                     (12:24.7  62:03.3 1:00.6)
     =====================================================
       1      8  Lily Paulson               7 11:45.2
       2     11  Norah Focht                6 12:01.0
       3     20  Natalie Eichten            5 12:45.6
       4     21  Jaeden Asleson             7 12:45.7
       5     22  Olivia Hopwood             6 12:45.8
       6   ( 59) Eden Temple                7 16:42.2
       7   ( 61) Lauren Bullion             8 17:22.6

       4.   108  Cumberland Middle School                    (12:43.8  63:39.0 1:00.1)
     =====================================================
       1     13  Jovina Skinner             6 12:10.2
       2     18  Olivia Holzman-Byrne       7 12:35.6
       3     23  Riley Muench               5 12:46.2
       4     26  Caylin Schultz             7 12:56.7
       5     28  Brianna Wells              6 13:10.3
       6   ( 29) Greta Weaver               8 13:12.8
       7   ( 42) Jordyn Olson               6 13:48.9

       5.   109  Amery Middle School                         (12:39.4  63:16.7 1:30.4)
     =====================================================
       1      9  Macie Boe                  7 11:49.5
       2     14  Rylee Reese                7 12:12.9
       3     19  Ginger Livingston          8 12:36.4
       4     33  Aurora White               8 13:18.0
       5     34  Miley Brotzel              8 13:19.9
       6   ( 41) Lillee Steen               8 13:47.8
       7   ( 45) Addie Gould                8 14:00.2

       6.   172  Shell Lake                                  (13:26.6  67:12.8 0:43.4)
     =====================================================
       1     27  Mallorie Peterson          6 13:00.9
       2     32  Saphira Hershey            6 13:17.1
       3     36  Brooke Granzin             7 13:33.0
       4     37  Anna Symond                8 13:37.5
       5     40  Annabelle Harrington       8 13:44.3
       6   ( 46) Camille Deneen             5 14:05.0
       7   ( 48) Michaela Fritz             6 14:20.2
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                              **** Girls' Middle School Team Score ****
                                           

       7.   184  Rice Lake Middle School                     (13:54.3  69:31.5 3:46.7)
     =====================================================
       1     12  Kelsey Cluppert            5 12:08.9
       2     31  Lyla Schmidt               5 13:16.8
       3     38  Jadalynn Meeds             6 13:40.5
       4     49  Adriana Pacholke           5 14:29.7
       5     54  Finley Leaf                5 15:55.6
       6   ( 60) Emily Madsen               6 17:21.9
       7   ( 62) Bailee Westerlund          5 20:02.2

       8.   193  Grantsburg                                  (13:48.1  69:00.5 2:17.4)
     =====================================================
       1     17  Kinley Danielson           5 12:32.8
       2     35  Kacey Rombach              8 13:21.5
       3     44  Riley Johnson              5 14:00.2
       4     47  Amelia White               5 14:15.8
       5     50  Jada Schroeder             7 14:50.2
       6   ( 51) Maizie Polzine             5 14:56.6
       7   ( 52) Mikki Harmon               7 15:23.5

       9.   260  Barron                                      (15:33.2  77:45.8 2:37.8)
     =====================================================
       1     39  Ava Emery                  5 13:41.5
       2     53  Jaylin Barefoot            6 15:30.5
       3     55  Graycin Miller             8 16:01.5
       4     56  Jaslyn Smyth               6 16:13.0
       5     57  Isobel Felber              7 16:19.3
       6   ( 58) Taniah Owens               5 16:23.7


